
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Commerce Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Travis DeForeest 2225 Southwest Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-6654 travis@ccswichita.com 3/9/2018
12:53 PM

ePlan Plan Room eplan reporter 4115 S. Providence 
Road, Suite 1105
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 3/9/2018
3:41 PM

Rock Construction Ks Prime Brad Robison 208 S Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 633-6719 brad@rockconstructionks.com 3/9/2018
4:17 PM

Vogts Construction 
Company

Prime John Marble 717 N. Main Street
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 251-1240 john@vogtsconstruction.com 3/9/2018
6:57 PM

Compton Construction 
Service, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 3/12/2018
8:04 AM

Dondlinger Construction Prime Greg Anderson
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 945-0555 ganderson@dondlingerconst.com 3/12/2018
8:58 AM

Harman Huffman Const. 
Group

Prime Warren D. Way 5615 E. Huffman Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-2081 wway@harmanhuffman.com 3/12/2018
9:07 AM

Crossland Construction Co Prime DJ McClenny 3017 N Cypress Dr., 
Suite A
Wichita, KS 67226

(316) 942-9090 djmcclenny@crossland.com 3/12/2018
9:11 AM

Arambula Construction 
Co., Inc

Prime Hector 2455 N. Broadway
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-1727 sales@arambulaconstruction.com 3/12/2018
10:19 AM

Cherokee Construction 
Inc

Prime Leslie Hentzen 1200 N Denene
Wichita, KS 67212

(316) 721-0724 cherokeeconinc@cox.net 3/13/2018
8:42 AM

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 S Laura, Suite 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 3/13/2018
10:22 AM

The Law Company, Inc. Prime Barb Lawson 345 Riverview, Suite 
300
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 268-0200
Ext. 650

(316) 268-0226 lawson@law-co.com 3/14/2018
9:05 AM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 3/14/2018
3:40 PM

Bauer & Son Construction Prime Eric Sherman 415 S Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 806-4652 esherman@bscconstruction.com 3/15/2018
8:56 AM

Larry cook Construction Prime Adam Haney 1829 W. 13th Street N.
wichita, KS 67203

(316) 260-4456 larry@larrycookconstruction.com 3/15/2018
9:57 AM

Commercial Trade 
Services

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Matt Prentice 510 E.46th. South
wichita, KS 67216

(316) 721-5432 matt@ctsks.com 3/16/2018
12:10 PM
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